

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.12

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3548/2017

M/S K.P.MOZIKA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3554/2017 (XIV)
C.A. No. 3549/2017 (XIV)
C.A. No. 3551/2017 (XIV)
C.A. No. 3552/2017 (XIV)
C.A. No. 3556/2017 (XIV)
C.A. No. 3560/2017 (XIV)
C.A. No. 3558/2017 (XIV)
C.A. No. 3550/2017 (XIV)
C.A. No. 3553/2017 (XIV)
C.A. No. 3555/2017 (XIV)
C.A. No. 3561/2017 (XIV)
C.A. No. 3562/2017 (XIV)
C.A. No. 3564/2017 (XIV)
C.A. No. 3563/2017 (XIV)
C.A. No. 3559/2017 (XIV)
C.A. No. 3557/2017 (XIV)
C.A. No. 3565/2017 (XIV)
C.A. No. 7954/2012 (XIV)
C.A. No. 3580/2017 (XIV)
C.A. No. 8714/2012 (XIV)
C.A. No. 3573/2017 (XIV)
C.A. No. 3575/2017 (XIV)
C.A. No. 3574/2017 (XIV)
C.A. No. 3577/2017 (XIV)
C.A. Nos. 3566-3569/2017 (XIV)
C.A. No. 3570/2017 (XIV)
C.A. No. 8705/2012 (XIV)
C.A. No. 3576/2017 (XIV)
C.A. No. 3579/2017 (XIV)
C.A. No. 3571/2017 (XIV)
C.A. No. 8710/2012 (XIV)
C.A. No. 3578/2017 (XIV)
C.A. No. 8693/2012 (XIV)
C.A. No. 3572/2017 (XIV)
C.A. No. 4658/2013 (XIV)
C.A. No. 9291/2012 (XIV)
C.A. No. 8715/2012 (XIV)
C.A. No. 4657/2013 (XIV)
C.A. No. 4659/2013 (XIV)

C.A. No. 4662/2013 (XIV)
 C.A. No. 4661/2013 (XIV)
 C.A. No. 4660/2013 (XIV)
 C.A. No. 383/2013 (XIV)

Date : 14-11-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR
 Mr. R. C. Kaushik, AOR
 Mr. Sumeet Lall, AOR
 Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR
 Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR
 Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya, AOR
 Mr. Anil Shrivastav, AOR
 Mr. Mohan Pandey, AOR

Mr. Hrishikesh Baruah, AOR
 Ms. Radhika Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.
 Pragya Baghel, Adv.
 Ms. Pooja Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. A.K. Shrivastava, Adv.
 Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

M/s. Corporate Law Group, AOR
 Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, AOR
 Ms. Prerna Mehta, AOR
 Mr. Anil Shrivastav, AOR
 Mr. Kamendra Mishra, AOR

Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya, AOR
 Mr. Rohit Rao N., Adv.
 Mr. Mukund P. Unny, Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

Let the matters be listed before a Bench of which one of us
 (Hon. R.F. Nariman, J.) is not a member.

(R. NATARAJAN)
 COURT MASTER (SH)

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
 COURT MASTER