

ITEM NO.809

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3548/2017

M/S K.P.MOZIKA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 20-10-2022 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Uday Gupta, Adv.  
Mrs. Shivani M. Lal, Adv.  
Mr. Hiren Dasan, Adv.  
Ms. Sanam Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Kripa Shankar, Adv.  
Mr. M.K. Tripathi, Adv.  
Mr. Harish Dasan, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Ranjan, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Bano Deswal, Adv.  
Mr. R. C. Kaushik, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for list the matter on 14.12.2022.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(R.S. NARAYANAN)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)